

# CALEB STREET - WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT PORTLAND, MAINE BID TAB

Bid Results: March 27, 2025 at 3:00PM

BASE BID				PRATT & SONS	
Item No.	Item Description	UOM	QTY	Unit Cost	Ext
W1	8-inch DI Water Main Installed - Pipe supplied by Owner	LF	1,440	\$360.00	\$518,400.00
W2	8-inch Gate Valve	EA	3	\$5,500.00	\$16,500.00
W3	Hydrant	EA	2	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00
W4	1-inch Air Release Valve	EA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
W5	1-inch Copper Service - Short side	EA	19	\$6,500.00	\$123,500.00
W6	1-inch Copper Service - Long side	EA	21	\$10,000.00	\$210,000.00
W7	Gravel Borrow	CY	250	\$30.00	\$7,500.00
W8	Unsuitable Material Excavated Below Pipe Grade	CY	150	\$40.00	\$6,000.00
W9	Rock Excavation	CY	50	\$250.00	\$12,500.00
W10	Aggregate Subbase Course Type D	CY	450	\$60.00	\$27,000.00
W11	Aggregate Base Course Type A	CY	125	\$100.00	\$12,500.00
W12	HMA Binder Course - 12.5MM	TON	425	\$175.00	\$74,375.00
W13	HMA Surface Course - 12.5MM	TON	5	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
W14	Raised Sidewalk Reconstruction	SY	45	\$185.00	\$8,325.00
TC1	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
TC2	Police Detail	HR	36	\$200.00	\$7,200.00
FG1	Flagging	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
TW1	Temporary Water System	LS	1	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
L1	Foreman	HR	5	\$125.00	\$625.00
L2	Laborer	HR	5	\$75.00	\$375.00
L3	Excavator & Operator	HR	5	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
L4	Loader & Operator	HR	5	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
L5	Dump Truck & Driver	HR	5	\$125.00	\$625.00
P1	Permitting Allowance	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$1,244,425.00</b>

5% Bid Bond  
Addenda

Yes  
Yes